Approved by:

Approval Date:

Title: PETER LUM ENGINE

1 2011

been complied with and that the information given above is true and

Phone:

432/818-1062

complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature:

Title:

Date: 11/23/2011

Printed name: Reesa Holland

Sr. Staff Engr Tech E-mail Address:

Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com

District I 1625 N. French I District II	Or., Hobbs	, NM 88	82 40)Ō \	SBS OC	D norav N	State of New Minerals & N		Outo	•ec				Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007	
1301 W. Grand A	Avenue, A	rtesia, N	IM 8821	000	7011				cs	Si	ıhmit to		ropriate District Office	
1000 Rio Brazos	Rd., Azte	c, NM 8	7416		12	il Conservation 20 South St.	ion Division				Tippi	5 Copies		
District IV 1220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., Sa	nta Fe, N	NM 8750	RECEI	AED , 5	Santa Fe, NI							AMENDED REPORT	
I. REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT Operator name and Address OGRID Number											PORT			
Apache Corpo			873											
303 Veterans . Midland, TX 7				³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date NW / 10/18/2011										
4 API Number 5 Pool Name 30 - 0 25-40209 Blinebry									6660 Code					
⁷ Property Code 26466											9 Well 020	Numl	ber	
II. 10 Sur	n nship	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	he North/South line Feet from the East/				ast/We	st line	County			
Α	Section 22	228		37E	2011411	330	North		890		ast		Lea	
UL or lot no.	ttom H Section	_		n Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South	line	Feet from	the F	Last/We	st line	County	
CE of lot no.	Section		потър	range	Lot Iun								, and the second	
¹² Lse Code P	¹³ Prod P	Producing Method Code		14 Gas Connection Datc 10/18/2011		¹⁵ C-129 Perr	rmit Number 16 C-129 Effec		ective Date 17 C			129 Expiration Date		
III. Oil and Gas Transporters 18 Transporter 19 Transporter Name 20 O/G/W										²⁰ O/G/W				
OGRID						and Ad								
241472					n Union Gas Services Ltd nmerce Suite 700								G	
04770	HINE END :			h TX 76102								2.95		
21778	F	O Box	(2039	nc (Great Lakes)								0		
heye.		ulsa C	OK 741							···				
												\		
				-										
	~													
IV. Well 21 Spud Da			n Data ² Ready Date		²³ TD		²⁴ PBTI	²⁴ PBTD ²⁵ Per		oratio	ns		²⁶ DHC, MC	
	08/23/2011		0/18/20)/18/2011		7250'	7172'			59'-5666'		30 0	DHC-4481	
	ole Size	-	-	²⁰ Casing	z & Tubii 8-5/8"	ng Size	ize ²⁹ Depth 1182'						Sacks Cement S50 sx Class C	
12-1/4"										- -				
7-	7/8"		5-1/2"				7250'			1045 sx Class C			sx Class C	
Tubing			2-7/8"				6894'							
				:										
	Test Da	nta_												
31 Date New	31 Date New Oil 32 Ga				Fest Date /16/2011	³⁴ Test Lengt 24 hrs		th 3	35 Tbg. Pressure		re	³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke S	37 Choke Size		,		Water 13 / 58	⁴⁰ Gas 33 / 86						⁴¹ Test Method		
⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have							OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION							
been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.														
Signature: Relesa Holland							Approved by:							
Printed name: Reesa Holland							Title:							
Title: Sr. Staff Engr Tech							Approval Date: DEC 0 1 2011							
E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com											1			
Date: Phone: 432/818-1062														

V. Well Test Data 35 Tbg. Pressure 32 Gas Delivery Date 33 Test Date 34 Test Length ³⁶ Csg. Pressure **Date New Oil** 10/18/2011 10/18/2011 11/16/2011 24 hrs ³⁸ Oil 39 Water 40 Gas 41 Test Method 37 Choke Size 19 / 86 1/12 2/58 ⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Approved by: Signature: Printed name: Reesa Holland Title: PETROL Title: Approval Date: DEC 0 1 2011 Sr. Staff Engr Tech E-mail Address: Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com Phone: 11/23/2011 432/818-1062

Form C-104 Revised Feb. 26, 2007

District I State of New Mexico
1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 OBBS OF Pergy, Minerals & Natural Resources
1301 W. Grand Avenue, Artesia, NM 88210
District III
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Azico NM 87410 V 3 0 2011
Oil Conservation Division

Submit to Appropriate District Office 5 Copies

1000 Rio Brazos District IV					12.	20 South St.						5 Copies	
1220 S. St. Franc	is Dr., S					Santa Fe, NN			DITT I MYONI	то т		AMENDED REPORT	
¹ Operator n			<u>EST FC</u>	<u> PR ALL</u>	<u>.OWABLE</u>	AND AUT	HO.	DRIZATION TO TRANSPORT 2 OGRID Number					
Apache Corpo 303 Veterans A Midland, TX 7			00					873 Reason for F	fective Date / 10/18/2011				
⁴ API Number							6 Pool Co						
⁷ Property Code ⁸ Property Name						*****			1		ell Nun	iber	
26466	Locati		ie Wood					<u></u>	020				
Ul or lot no. A	22 22\$		wnship	Range 37E Lot Idn Feet from 330			North line Feet fr			East/ East	West lin	e County Lea	
B0	11 Bottom Hole Location L or lot no. Section Township Range Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line Feet from the East/West li									W4 P	County		
				Range				·	C-129 Effective				
12 Lse Code	l' Pro	Oducing N Code	1ethod	¹⁴ Gas Co Da 10/18/20	ate	¹⁵ C-129 Pern	nit Number	-129 Expiration Date					
III. Oil a		as Tra	nsport	ers		19 T	tor Name			,		²⁰ O/G/W	
18 Transpor OGRID			¹⁹ Transporter Name and Address									O/G/W	
241472	[on Gas S		td						G	
				merce Suite 700 th TX 76102									
21778				Freat Lak	akes)							0	
PO Box 2039 Tulsa OK 74102									5				
1													
	88 101						,						
V. Marin											Ĭ.		
	49E 7 48											A Samuel Marie Commission of the Commission of t	
IV. Well					1	23	24 PBTE		25 m		-T	²⁶ DHC, MC	
²¹ Spud Date 08/23/2011				Ready Date 0/18/2011		²³ TD 7250'	7172'		²⁵ Perforations 6275'-6507'			DHC-4481	
	ole Size	2		28 Casing	z & Tubii	ng Size	²⁹ De	pth S	Set 3		³⁰ Sa	Sacks Cement	
12-1/4"						1182'			650 sx Class C				
7-7/8"					5-1/2"		7250'			1045 sx Class C			
Tubing		i		2-7/8"		6894'							
					,								
V. Well			. D."	D. (33 -	Test Date	34 70	T	41. 35 771	. D	T	³⁶ Csg. Pressure	
	į.				/16/2011	³⁴ Test Lengt 24 hrs		th 35 Tbg. Pressure		ssure	Csg. Pressure		
37 Choke S	37 Choke Size				9 Water	⁴⁰ Gas 21 / 86					41 Test Method		
42 , , ,			3 / 12			7 / 58	Z1/	JU	OIL CONTRECT	VATIO	NI DRIZO		
been complied	tify that d with a	it the ru and that	the info	rmation g	iservation given abov	Division have ve is true and			OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVIS	ION	
complete to the Signature:	best	of my k	nowledg	ge and bel	ief.		Approved by:						
Printed name: Reesa Holland							Title: PETROLEUM EXAMPLEM						
Title: Sr. Staff Engr Tech							Approval Date	;:	DEL 0 1	201	1		
E-mail Addres Reesa.Hollar	ss:		orp.con	n					U A	<u> </u>	1		
Date: Phone: 432/818-1062													

Reesa.Holland@apachecorp.com

11/23/2011

Phone: 432/818-1062